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1     Brian Wardell          M 30-34       1/24       17:15        5:33       17:13
2     Matthew Siegel         M 15-19        1/9       17:15        5:34       17:15
3     Stuart Chaffee         M 30-34       2/24       17:25        5:37       17:25
4     Kevin Guiberson        M 40-44       1/44       17:29        5:38       17:28
5     Benjamin Houldridge    M 15-19        2/9       17:41        5:41       17:38
6     Richard Carmichael     M 15-19        3/9       17:42        5:42       17:40
7     Terry Robinson         M 35-39       1/37       17:46        5:43       17:44
8     Dominick Canady        M 15-19        4/9       18:15        5:53       18:13
9     Thomas Kirby           M 15-19        5/9       18:22        5:55       18:20
10    Jonmark Smith          M 35-39       2/37       18:37        6:00       18:36
11    Mark Pederson          M 40-44       2/44       18:41        6:01       18:39
12    Mitch Parker           M 50-54        1/9       18:51        6:05       18:50
13    Brian Houck            M 30-34       3/24       19:01        6:08       19:00
14    Brian Carroll          M 25-29        1/8       19:07        6:09       19:04
15    Michael Brisbois       M 45-49       1/11       19:48        6:15       19:24
16    Jacob Barker           M 30-34       4/24       19:37        6:16       19:26
17    Nathan Yurkanin        M 35-39       3/37       20:06        6:22       19:44
18    Jonathan Church        M 35-39       4/37       19:58        6:25       19:55
19    Adam Mann              M  0- 0        1/4       20:01        6:27       20:00
20    Daniel Roy             M 25-29        2/8       20:17        6:33       20:17
21    Joe Waskom             M  9-11       1/43       20:29        6:36       20:29
22    Gail Hall              F 50-54       1/16       20:46        6:42       20:45
23    Mitch Stuard           M 35-39       5/37       20:45        6:42       20:45
24    Hannah Waskom          F 12-14        1/4       20:53        6:44       20:52
25    Tanner Sundwall        M 12-14       1/12       21:01        6:47       21:01
26    Brian Duncan           M 55-59        1/7       21:21        6:50       21:11
27    George Gonzales        M 50-54        2/9       21:16        6:51       21:13
28    David Prosche          M 45-49       2/11       21:28        6:52       21:17
29    Christopher Sayles     M 12-14       2/12       21:18        6:52       21:18
30    Henry Lycyota          M 20-24        1/5       21:43        6:53       21:19
31    Brian Gallagher        M 40-44       3/44       21:24        6:54       21:22
32    Mike Hominda           M 55-59        2/7       21:30        6:55       21:28
33    Danny Lau              M 40-44       4/44       21:32        6:56       21:29
34    Chris Nelson           M 40-44       5/44       21:38        6:56       21:31
35    Shana Kalenius         F 40-44       1/34       21:37        6:57       21:33
36    Gretchen Walla         F 30-34       1/30       21:50        7:01       21:45
37    Ryan Young             M 15-19        6/9       21:46        7:01       21:46
38    Andrew Berger          M 12-14       3/12       22:01        7:05       21:58
39    Kathleen King          F 30-34       2/30       22:17        7:06       22:00
40    Leanne Smith           F 40-44       2/34       22:03        7:06       22:02
41    Erick Lindbergh        M 60-64        1/7       22:04        7:06       22:02
42    Hunter Franklin        M 12-14       4/12       22:03        7:06       22:02
43    Jessica Graham         F 25-29       1/16       22:07        7:07       22:03
44    Roman Malinovskyy      M 30-34       5/24       22:13        7:09       22:10
45    Rachel Johanson        F 15-19       1/12       22:17        7:11       22:15
46    Madilyn Hurley         F 15-19       2/12       22:18        7:12       22:18
47    Tim Bradford           M 50-54        3/9       22:43        7:12       22:20
48    Paul Nelson            M 15-19        7/9       22:31        7:15       22:28
49    Chantal LeBlanc        F 40-44       3/34       22:37        7:16       22:33
50    David Edson            M 40-44       6/44       22:45        7:16       22:33
51    Corey Marek            M 20-24        2/5       22:58        7:17       22:35
52    Brian Williams         M 40-44       7/44       22:54        7:20       22:45
53    Ellison Brink          M 12-14       5/12       22:53        7:21       22:47
54    Anna Conner            F 30-34       3/30       22:51        7:21       22:48
55    Luz Jaimes             F 45-49       1/14       22:56        7:23       22:53
56    Sarah Rudolph          F 35-39       1/56       23:09        7:24       22:56
57    Josh Johnson           M 35-39       6/37       24:03        7:25       23:01
58    Tim Kimsey             M 30-34       6/24       23:18        7:25       23:01
59    Cameron Stuard         M  7- 8       1/18       23:02        7:26       23:02
60    David Armstrong        M 30-34       7/24       23:20        7:29       23:11
61    Edward Becker          M 40-44       8/44       23:29        7:30       23:14
62    Kerri North            F 30-34       4/30       23:26        7:32       23:20
63    Robert Shirley         M 70-99        1/2       23:24        7:32       23:21
64    Kristen Freund         F 35-39       2/56       23:39        7:36       23:33
65    Lisa Hurley            F 45-49       2/14       23:40        7:37       23:38
66    Carol Stuhley          F 45-49       3/14       23:52        7:41       23:48
67    Michael Iorga          M 15-19        8/9       24:15        7:42       23:53
68    Wayne Gotts            M 40-44       9/44       24:09        7:43       23:54
69    Emily Rourke           F 35-39       3/56       24:11        7:43       23:56
70    Tara Woodell           F 30-34       5/30       24:08        7:44       23:58
71    Scott Wilson           M 35-39       7/37       24:44        7:46       24:04
72    Jeffrey Cady           M 30-34       8/24       24:13        7:46       24:05
73    Scott Lowery           M 30-34       9/24       24:11        7:46       24:06
74    Nik Fisher             M  9-11       2/43       24:13        7:47       24:08
75    Mike Shaw              M 60-64        2/7       24:13        7:48       24:10
76    Shane Dowling          M  9-11       3/43       24:15        7:48       24:11
77    Kirk Dunckel           M 50-54        4/9       24:41        7:49       24:13
78    Judy Fisher            F 65-69        1/4       24:16        7:49       24:13
79    Nathan Mitchell        M 30-34      10/24       25:26        7:49       24:15
80    Drew Harris            M  9-11       4/43       24:26        7:50       24:16
81    Elizabeth Johanson     F 12-14        2/4       24:31        7:50       24:18
82    Tim Church             M 30-34      11/24       25:12        7:53       24:27
83    Justin Dolce           M 30-34      12/24       24:48        7:55       24:31
84    Osamu Yamamoto         M 60-64        3/7       24:48        7:55       24:33
85    Garrett McCarty        M 15-19        9/9       25:02        7:58       24:43
86    Morgan Espeland        F 30-34       6/30       25:18        8:03       24:56
87    Laurie Shepherd        F 30-34       7/30       26:11        8:06       25:08
88    Jacqui McCasland       F 30-34       8/30       25:17        8:07       25:11
89    Molly Haggerty         F 50-54       2/16       25:17        8:07       25:11
90    Rebecca Alexander      F 35-39       4/56       26:22        8:08       25:14
91    Nation Young           M 12-14       6/12       25:26        8:08       25:14
92    Anthony Burgess        M 65-69        1/5       25:45        8:11       25:22
93    Patrick Anderson       M 35-39       8/37       26:44        8:14       25:31
94    Amy Murray             F 30-34       9/30       25:31        8:14       25:31
95    Scott Sell             M 55-59        3/7       25:49        8:15       25:33
96    Jessica Doy            F 12-14        3/4       25:46        8:15       25:36
97    Daniele Curley         F 15-19       3/12       25:54        8:16       25:38
98    Matthew Kemish         M 25-29        3/8       25:45        8:16       25:38
99    Eric Norris            M 45-49       3/11       26:06        8:16       25:38
100   Avgnst Jacobs          M  9-11       5/43       25:50        8:16       25:39
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101   Libby Jacobs           F 30-34      10/30       25:54        8:17       25:41
102   Leif Gustafson         M  9-11       6/43       25:44        8:17       25:42
103   John Bosworth          M  9-11       7/43       25:45        8:18       25:43
104   Micahel Barney         M 30-34      13/24       25:49        8:18       25:45
105   Janine Barbanell       F 40-44       4/34       25:52        8:19       25:47
106   Annie Dempsey          F 30-34      11/30       27:14        8:21       25:53
107   Kayci Davis            F 15-19       4/12       26:48        8:22       25:57
108   William Hayden         M 40-44      10/44       26:20        8:24       26:01
109   Logan Johns            M  7- 8       2/18       26:34        8:24       26:03
110   Doug Johns             M 35-39       9/37       26:35        8:25       26:04
111   Ben Parker             M 35-39      10/37       27:17        8:25       26:05
112   Emily Hastings         F 25-29       2/16       26:32        8:25       26:06
113   Haley Johns            F  9-11       1/28       26:30        8:25       26:06
114   Savannah Whitney       F 15-19       5/12       26:25        8:25       26:07
115   Joel Smith             M 30-34      14/24       26:27        8:26       26:10
116   Maureen McCarty        F 35-39       5/56       26:29        8:27       26:12
117   Lynette Clevinger      F 50-54       3/16       26:30        8:28       26:15
118   Ryan Hay               M 35-39      11/37       26:18        8:29       26:18
119   Victor Corey           M 35-39      12/37       26:44        8:30       26:22
120   Beck Hoffman           M  7- 8       3/18       27:09        8:31       26:23
121   Dane Evans             M 35-39      13/37       26:31        8:31       26:24
122   Carly Petrzelka        F 35-39       6/56       26:57        8:34       26:33
123   Jennifer Vanderhoof    F 40-44       5/34       27:27        8:34       26:33
124   Chris Hoffman          M 40-44      11/44       27:22        8:35       26:35
125   Melissa Waite          F 30-34      12/30       27:00        8:35       26:37
126   Calvin Leffard         M  9-11       8/43       27:02        8:35       26:38
127   Sean Leffard           M 35-39      14/37       27:05        8:37       26:42
128   Mason Guiste           M 12-14       7/12       26:52        8:37       26:42
129   Nicole Peden           F 15-19       6/12       27:26        8:37       26:44
130   Sawyer Crosby          M 12-14       8/12       26:55        8:38       26:45
131   Mike Ybarra            M 35-39      15/37       26:58        8:39       26:48
132   Mark Ransavage         M 45-49       4/11       27:29        8:40       26:51
133   Andrew Fentress        M 12-14       9/12       27:08        8:41       26:55
134   Jilliann Postforoosh   F 35-39       7/56       27:03        8:41       26:56
135   Tia Borgioli           F 40-44       6/34       27:18        8:41       26:56
136   Alex Fentress          M  9-11       9/43       27:10        8:42       26:57
137   Nathan Evans           M  7- 8       4/18       27:08        8:43       27:00
138   David Freudenberg      M 35-39      16/37       27:21        8:43       27:02
139   Meghan McCallum        F 15-19       7/12       27:41        8:44       27:03
140   Kendy Sasaki-Ross      F 45-49       4/14       27:20        8:44       27:04
141   Brian Arnot            M 40-44      12/44       27:29        8:44       27:05
142   Aimee Fentress         F 35-39       8/56       27:20        8:45       27:06
143   Belle Lau              F 12-14        4/4       27:22        8:47       27:15
144   Ray Arrington          M 60-64        4/7       27:28        8:47       27:15
145   Jaxen Maw              M  9-11      10/43       27:21        8:48       27:16
146   Kalli Sundwall         F  9-11       2/28       27:24        8:49       27:20
147   Charles Parks          M 30-34      15/24       27:21        8:49       27:21
148   Robby Moore            F 50-54       4/16       27:37        8:50       27:22
149   Michelle Sfanos        F 35-39       9/56       27:31        8:50       27:22
150   Paul Nelson            M 40-44      13/44       28:27        8:51       27:25
151   Preggie Church         F 35-39      10/56       28:11        8:51       27:27
152   Kaylee Galloway        F 15-19       8/12       27:51        8:52       27:30
153   Tess Wardle            F 55-59        1/3       27:36        8:52       27:30
154   Kathy Smythe           F 30-34      13/30       27:45        8:53       27:33
155   Noah Whitehurst        M  9-11      11/43       28:15        8:55       27:40
156   Shannon Whitehurst     F 45-49       5/14       28:15        8:56       27:42
157   Kelly Salter           F 30-34      14/30       27:59        8:56       27:42
158   John Martin            M  0- 0        2/4       28:47        8:56       27:43
159   Scott Boggs            M 40-44      14/44       28:22        8:57       27:44
160   Ariel Ginn             F 25-29       3/16       28:19        8:59       27:50
161   Jennifer Burge         F 25-29       4/16       27:58        8:59       27:50
162   Ian Brink              M  9-11      12/43       27:59        9:00       27:53
163   Daniel Schlotfeldt     M 40-44      15/44       29:03        9:02       27:59
164   Jillian Rosendale      F 25-29       5/16       29:03        9:02       28:00
165   Keith Wood             M 70-99        2/2       28:04        9:02       28:00
166   Donald Wallick         M 50-54        5/9       28:57        9:03       28:03
167   Terrance Danysh        M 50-54        6/9       28:30        9:03       28:04
168   Carlos Danysh          M  7- 8       5/18       28:30        9:03       28:04
169   Ronn Mercer            M 45-49       5/11       28:30        9:04       28:05
170   Alex Brewster          M 20-24        3/5       29:17        9:05       28:09
171   Jeff Rafuse            M 30-34      16/24       28:44        9:06       28:12
172   Cary Wade              F 35-39      11/56       28:25        9:06       28:14
173   Robert Davies          M 65-69        2/5       28:27        9:08       28:18
174   Marley Tamm            F 15-19       9/12       29:25        9:08       28:18
175   TR Lind                M 40-44      16/44       29:18        9:08       28:19
176   Robert Boivin          M 65-69        3/5       29:01        9:10       28:25
177   Darron Sullivan        M 25-29        4/8       28:54        9:10       28:26
178   Sonie Hagberg          F  0- 0        1/1       28:39        9:11       28:27
179   Kian Carson            M 12-14      10/12       28:35        9:11       28:28
180   Nathan Hagberg         M 30-34      17/24       28:38        9:11       28:28
181   Tucker Sundwall        M  9-11      13/43       28:28        9:11       28:28
182   Amber Debu             F  1- 6        1/5       28:51        9:12       28:31
183   Anthony Borgioli       M 35-39      17/37       28:54        9:13       28:33
184   Sarah Kaster           F 35-39      12/56       28:58        9:14       28:36
185   Dene Kuzaro            F 25-29       6/16       29:27        9:17       28:48
186   Steven Woodmans        M  9-11      14/43       29:44        9:18       28:49
187   Colleen Kelly          F 40-44       7/34       29:28        9:20       28:55
188   Dave Woodhams          M 45-49       6/11       29:52        9:21       28:58
189   Matt Bonham            M 40-44      17/44       30:08        9:21       28:58
190   Julie Barker           F 30-34      15/30       29:12        9:21       28:59
191   Colleen Chan           F 35-39      13/56       29:30        9:25       29:10
192   Luke Pietsch           M  9-11      15/43       29:15        9:25       29:13
193   Jamin Debu             M  7- 8       6/18       29:33        9:26       29:14
194   Jennifer Pietsch       F 40-44       8/34       29:16        9:26       29:14
195   Dylan Van Vleet        M  9-11      16/43       30:13        9:26       29:14
196   Stacie Smith           F 40-44       9/34       30:13        9:26       29:14
197   Chris Van Vleet        M 35-39      18/37       30:15        9:26       29:16
198   Mikki Clow             F 35-39      14/56       29:54        9:27       29:17
199   Kc Knudson             F 35-39      15/56       29:54        9:27       29:17
200   David Baker            M 65-69        4/5       29:29        9:28       29:20
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201   Eileen Harris          F 45-49       6/14       30:27        9:28       29:21
202   Jillian Borrerik       F  9-11       3/28       29:57        9:28       29:21
203   Cameron Ferreri        M  9-11      17/43       29:34        9:28       29:22
204   Andrew Edson           M  7- 8       7/18       29:37        9:29       29:24
205   Isaac Edson            M  9-11      18/43       29:42        9:30       29:28
206   Paul Censullo          M 55-59        4/7       29:31        9:31       29:29
207   Jerry Marshall         M 60-64        5/7       29:37        9:31       29:30
208   Hallie-Rose Hominda    F 15-19      10/12       29:46        9:31       29:30
209   Mike Ferreri           M 40-44      18/44       29:42        9:31       29:30
210   Lena Duncan            F 35-39      16/56       29:41        9:31       29:31
211   Spencer Korol          M  9-11      19/43       30:10        9:33       29:35
212   Karen Weaver           F 30-34      16/30       29:58        9:33       29:35
213   Heidi Drivdahl         F 40-44      10/34       30:14        9:34       29:38
214   Jamie Burrell          F 35-39      17/56       30:02        9:35       29:43
215   Travis Schneider       M 40-44      19/44       30:14        9:35       29:44
216   Erin Anderson          F 35-39      18/56       29:52        9:36       29:45
217   Matthew Mortier        M  9-11      20/43       29:53        9:36       29:46
218   Israel Ginn            M 25-29        5/8       30:22        9:38       29:51
219   Leon Shea              M 40-44      20/44       30:46        9:39       29:54
220   Jake Lewis             M 35-39      19/37       30:17        9:39       29:56
221   Tamsyn Lewis           F  1- 6        2/5       30:18        9:39       29:56
222   Bobbi Edson            F 40-44      11/34       30:17        9:40       29:59
223   Brian Lacewell         M 45-49       7/11       30:30        9:40       29:59
224   Jacob Lacewell         M  9-11      21/43       30:29        9:41       30:00
225   Aimee Mitchell         F 30-34      17/30       31:10        9:41       30:00
226   Ron Williams           M 55-59        5/7       30:46        9:42       30:05
227   Melissa Robbins        F 35-39      19/56       30:28        9:43       30:08
228   Unknown Partic. 563    M  0- 0        3/4       30:21        9:45       30:13
229   Rick Flanagan          M 50-54        7/9       30:15        9:45       30:15
230   Melissa Worland        F 40-44      12/34       30:31        9:46       30:17
231   Reece Beigh            M 20-24        4/5       30:38        9:46       30:17
232   Jennifer Spence        F 35-39      20/56       31:01        9:46       30:18
233   Zane Jordan            M  9-11      22/43       30:53        9:48       30:22
234   Jennifer Soikowski     F 30-34      18/30       30:33        9:48       30:22
235   Boe Soikowski          M 35-39      20/37       30:33        9:48       30:23
236   David McCallum         M 45-49       8/11       31:41        9:48       30:23
237   Braydon Taylor         M  9-11      23/43       30:55        9:48       30:24
238   Brian Spence           M 40-44      21/44       31:10        9:48       30:24
239   Sterling Blackheart    M 45-49       9/11       31:14        9:48       30:24
240   Michael McCallum       M  9-11      24/43       30:56        9:48       30:24
241   Millie Kau             F  9-11       4/28       30:34        9:49       30:27
242   Eli Spence             M  7- 8       8/18       31:12        9:50       30:28
243   David Jordan           M 40-44      22/44       30:59        9:50       30:28
244   Renee Forberg          F 35-39      21/56       30:39        9:50       30:29
245   Grace Gustafson        F  9-11       5/28       30:36        9:50       30:29
246   Brady Ferris           M  0- 0        4/4       31:12        9:51       30:31
247   Mark Farris            M 40-44      23/44       31:12        9:51       30:32
248   Camryn Thompson        F  9-11       6/28       30:40        9:51       30:32
249   Monica Thiedemann      F 20-24        1/4       31:15        9:54       30:40
250   Salina Loucks          F  9-11       7/28       31:20        9:55       30:45
251   Melissa Reynolds       F 30-34      19/30       31:49        9:55       30:46
252   Josh Reynolds          M 30-34      18/24       31:49        9:55       30:46
253   Kian Cooney            M  9-11      25/43       30:52        9:57       30:50
254   Cole Quinn             M  9-11      26/43       30:52        9:57       30:52
255   Adrienne Richards      F 30-34      20/30       31:42        9:58       30:53
256   Mary Piekarczyk        F  9-11       8/28       31:04        9:58       30:53
257   Jeffrey Noble          M 30-34      19/24       31:40       10:00       30:59
258   Irene Danysh           F 50-54       5/16       31:27       10:00       31:00
259   Emma Bateman           F 15-19      11/12       31:37       10:01       31:04
260   Anastasia Kilian       F  9-11       9/28       31:59       10:02       31:06
261   Wendy Pynn             F 30-34      21/30       32:05       10:02       31:06
262   Jason Pynn             M 30-34      20/24       32:05       10:02       31:07
263   Deborah Givens         F 50-54       6/16       31:39       10:06       31:19
264   Sara Counts            F 30-34      22/30       32:11       10:06       31:19
265   Steven Wertz           M 25-29        6/8       32:08       10:10       31:30
266   Erin McCallum          F 40-44      13/34       32:19       10:13       31:39
267   Katrina Fuhriman       F 25-29       7/16       32:40       10:13       31:40
268   Kimberly Mallory       F 35-39      22/56       32:35       10:14       31:44
269   Jana Anderson          F 35-39      23/56       32:58       10:15       31:45
270   Kelli Marek            F 25-29       8/16       32:51       10:15       31:46
271   Yolanda Acosta         F 25-29       9/16       32:12       10:16       31:49
272   Jolene Witsil          F 25-29      10/16       32:56       10:17       31:52
273   Paul Egan              M 35-39      21/37       34:18       10:17       31:54
274   Hollie Egan            F 35-39      24/56       34:19       10:17       31:54
275   Brad Canady            M 50-54        8/9       32:05       10:17       31:54
276   Jason Graham           M 30-34      21/24       32:17       10:19       31:59
277   Brendan Laskowski      M  9-11      27/43       32:14       10:22       32:09
278   Cheryl Roy             F 25-29      11/16       32:18       10:24       32:15
279   Jackson Buell          M  9-11      28/43       32:43       10:25       32:17
280   William Spellman       M  9-11      29/43       32:43       10:25       32:18
281   Phillip Stevens        M 35-39      22/37       32:52       10:25       32:18
282   Alicia Moore           F 35-39      25/56       32:48       10:26       32:22
283   Chris Moore            M 40-44      24/44       32:50       10:26       32:22
284   Corbin Moore           M  9-11      30/43       32:50       10:27       32:24
285   Cassidy Jarchow        F  9-11      10/28       32:32       10:28       32:27
286   Daniel Yurkanin        M  7- 8       9/18       32:49       10:28       32:28
287   Arielle Fentress       F  9-11      11/28       32:50       10:30       32:34
288   Shane Fentress         M 35-39      23/37       32:54       10:31       32:37
289   France Peden           F 45-49       7/14       33:21       10:32       32:38
290   Rowel Dealino          M 40-44      25/44       32:38       10:32       32:38
291   Irene Connor           F 35-39      26/56       33:22       10:35       32:48
292   John Cullen            M 35-39      24/37       33:33       10:36       32:52
293   Alison Fitzpatrick     F  9-11      12/28       33:47       10:37       32:54
294   Patrick Cullen         M  7- 8      10/18       33:33       10:37       32:54
295   Chris Laskowski        M 35-39      25/37       33:27       10:37       32:55
296   Tim Buell              M 40-44      26/44       33:28       10:38       32:58
297   Martin Booth           M 35-39      26/37       33:18       10:39       33:01
298   Angie Bergmann         F 40-44      14/34       33:44       10:40       33:03
299   Richard Bergmann       M 40-44      27/44       33:44       10:40       33:03
300   Carla West             F 40-44      15/34       33:47       10:41       33:08
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301   Ray Zukowski           M 12-14      11/12       33:47       10:42       33:09
302   Chris Sfanos           M 35-39      27/37       34:04       10:46       33:22
303   Laurie Moyer           F 40-44      16/34       34:17       10:47       33:25
304   Luke Debu              M  1- 6        1/8       33:48       10:47       33:27
305   Dawn Bluhm             F 50-54       7/16       34:26       10:50       33:34
306   Hannah Christensen     F  9-11      13/28       33:43       10:50       33:36
307   Renee Christensen      F 40-44      17/34       33:43       10:50       33:36
308   Laura Sullivan         F 25-29      12/16       34:25       10:51       33:37
309   Joe Givens             M 50-54        9/9       34:09       10:54       33:48
310   Turner McCutchan       M  9-11      31/43       34:42       10:56       33:54
311   Debbie Bova            F 45-49       8/14       34:29       10:58       33:59
312   Leslie Unruh           F 50-54       8/16       34:18       11:00       34:05
313   Karen Faith Villaprude F 40-44      18/34       35:06       11:00       34:05
314   Su Thieda              F 50-54       9/16       35:07       11:00       34:06
315   Gia Arellano           F  9-11      14/28       34:13       11:01       34:10
316   Lani Hayes             F 15-19      12/12       34:14       11:01       34:10
317   Makhahza Adams         F  7- 8       1/18       34:15       11:02       34:11
318   Randy Kim              M 55-59        6/7       34:16       11:02       34:11
319   Madeline Nowicki       F  9-11      15/28       34:58       11:02       34:13
320   Kelsey Johnston        F 20-24        2/4       34:39       11:03       34:16
321   Darcy Cooper           F 50-54      10/16       34:40       11:03       34:16
322   Ayano Loucks           M  9-11      32/43       34:26       11:05       34:22
323   Molly Harris           F  7- 8       2/18       34:27       11:05       34:23
324   Karen Halverson        F 45-49       9/14       34:32       11:08       34:32
325   Alivia Evans           F  1- 6        3/5       35:03       11:09       34:35
326   Kim Evans              F 35-39      27/56       35:03       11:09       34:35
327   Stephanie Ybarra       F 35-39      28/56       34:54       11:11       34:39
328   Macy Crosby            F  9-11      16/28       34:50       11:13       34:45
329   Ann Kauffman           F  7- 8       3/18       34:50       11:13       34:46
330   Gavin Ybarra           M  7- 8      11/18       35:00       11:13       34:46
331   Sam Shaw               M  9-11      33/43       34:57       11:13       34:47
332   Larry Shaw             M 60-64        6/7       34:57       11:14       34:48
333   David McLaughlin       M 35-39      28/37       36:00       11:16       34:55
334   Drew Dickinson         F 25-29      13/16       35:40       11:18       35:02
335   Elysia Pitt            F 30-34      23/30       35:40       11:18       35:02
336   Erin Holzer            F 35-39      29/56       35:11       11:21       35:11
337   Sara Webster           F 40-44      19/34       36:13       11:22       35:13
338   John Webster           M 40-44      28/44       36:13       11:22       35:13
339   Colby Heyting          M  7- 8      12/18       35:29       11:23       35:16
340   Jessica Heyting        F 35-39      30/56       35:28       11:23       35:16
341   Robert Brownstein      M 35-39      29/37       35:46       11:23       35:17
342   Mateo Vitelli          M  7- 8      13/18       35:49       11:24       35:19
343   Stephen Turner         M 40-44      29/44       36:15       11:24       35:19
344   Kelly Turner           M  9-11      34/43       36:15       11:24       35:19
345   Mike Mitton            M 40-44      30/44       36:16       11:24       35:20
346   Leslie Vitelli         F 35-39      31/56       35:49       11:24       35:20
347   Kelly Turner           F 35-39      32/56       36:24       11:26       35:28
348   Mary Macclellan        F 65-69        2/4       36:11       11:27       35:31
349   Carly Britton          F  9-11      17/28       36:03       11:28       35:34
350   Stephanie Britton      F 35-39      33/56       36:04       11:29       35:35
351   Kaoru Falk             F 45-49      10/14       36:02       11:35       35:53
352   Karrie Yurkanin        F 35-39      34/56       37:01       11:36       35:57
353   Gabriella Hartmann     F  7- 8       4/18       36:47       11:37       36:02
354   David Hartmann         M 40-44      31/44       36:50       11:37       36:02
355   Catherine Shea         F 40-44      20/34       36:53       11:37       36:02
356   Darcy Shea             F  7- 8       5/18       36:53       11:38       36:03
357   Darla Chapman          F 40-44      21/34       37:07       11:39       36:06
358   Nicolas Marrero        M  9-11      35/43       36:24       11:44       36:22
359   Rajeev Paliwal         M 40-44      32/44       37:36       11:45       36:25
360   Michele Player         F 40-44      22/34       37:29       11:46       36:30
361   Pamela Stewart         F 35-39      35/56       36:41       11:47       36:33
362   Amy Norton             F 35-39      36/56       36:54       11:48       36:36
363   Gary Norton            M 40-44      33/44       36:54       11:48       36:36
364   Samantha Kremer        F  9-11      18/28       37:06       11:49       36:37
365   Matt White             M 35-39      30/37       37:53       11:49       36:38
366   Ellery Norton          F  1- 6        4/5       36:54       11:49       36:39
367   Kristi Kremer          F 40-44      23/34       37:12       11:49       36:39
368   Chaz Carr              M 25-29        7/8       38:46       11:53       36:51
369   Kelsey Carr            F 20-24        3/4       38:46       11:53       36:51
370   Rebecca Olson          F 30-34      24/30       37:35       11:54       36:53
371   keith Bateman          M  7- 8      14/18       37:03       11:54       36:54
372   Felicia Bawdon         F 35-39      37/56       37:02       11:54       36:54
373   Nicole Myers           F 30-34      25/30       38:03       11:55       36:56
374   Sloane Shea            F  9-11      19/28       37:52       11:57       37:02
375   Kierra Kindelberger    F  9-11      20/28       37:53       11:57       37:03
376   Sarah Parra            F 35-39      38/56       37:54       11:59       37:08
377   Rachel Atwood          F 30-34      26/30       38:17       12:04       37:23
378   Ryan Hurley            M  9-11      36/43       37:36       12:05       37:29
379   Tate Stedman           M  9-11      37/43       37:35       12:06       37:30
380   Simon Stryjak          M 40-44      34/44       38:25       12:06       37:31
381   Carson Netu            M  1- 6        2/8       37:45       12:06       37:32
382   Pete Moe               M 40-44      35/44       37:55       12:11       37:47
383   Hazel Moe              F  7- 8       6/18       37:55       12:12       37:49
384   Pat Roche              M 40-44      36/44       38:48       12:13       37:51
385   Riordan Roche          F  9-11      21/28       38:48       12:13       37:51
386   Karen Schotzko         F 35-39      39/56       38:59       12:17       38:05
387   Elizabeth Piekarczyk   F 50-54      11/16       38:59       12:17       38:05
388   Cade Woolf             M  7- 8      15/18       38:58       12:21       38:18
389   Chad Woolf             M 35-39      31/37       38:58       12:21       38:18
390   Marya Hernandez        F 65-69        3/4       39:13       12:26       38:34
391   Tm Miller              M 40-44      37/44       39:31       12:26       38:34
392   Stephanie Miller       F 50-54      12/16       39:31       12:26       38:34
393   Lindsey Schneider      F  7- 8       7/18       39:20       12:33       38:55
394   Scott Henry            M 30-34      22/24       40:06       12:35       39:01
395   Janet Schneider        F 35-39      40/56       39:38       12:39       39:13
396   Kamron Paliwal         M  7- 8      16/18       40:36       12:43       39:25
397   Ryan Buckmaster        M  9-11      38/43       40:12       12:45       39:30
398   Mike Buckmaster        M 45-49      10/11       40:38       12:51       39:50
399   Kim Buckmaster         F 50-54      13/16       40:39       12:51       39:50
400   Rachael Klein          F 40-44      24/34       40:45       12:53       39:55
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401   Heather Leibowitz      F 35-39      41/56       40:45       12:53       39:55
402   Ashley Holmes          F 20-24        4/4       41:14       12:57       40:08
403   Lorraine Thurston      F 35-39      42/56       40:52       12:57       40:08
404   Richard Thurston       M 35-39      32/37       40:51       12:57       40:08
405   Heather Holmes         F 30-34      27/30       41:14       12:57       40:08
406   Brett Heinemann        M 35-39      33/37       40:39       12:58       40:12
407   Paige Heinemann        F  7- 8       8/18       40:40       12:58       40:12
408   Erik Thurston          M  9-11      39/43       40:55       12:58       40:13
409   Grace Wendlick         F  9-11      22/28       41:10       13:01       40:22
410   Nan McCutchan          F 40-44      25/34       41:10       13:01       40:22
411   Edward Booth           M  9-11      40/43       41:04       13:03       40:27
412   Lynelle Harper         F 50-54      14/16       41:22       13:04       40:31
413   Olivia Ferreri         F  7- 8       9/18       40:50       13:05       40:33
414   Wendy Ferreri          F 40-44      26/34       40:50       13:05       40:34
415   Jennifer Burgess       F 65-69        4/4       41:05       13:07       40:41
416   Josiah Mallory         M  9-11      41/43       41:34       13:08       40:43
417   Ava Barbanell          F  7- 8      10/18       40:48       13:08       40:43
418   Jason Townzen          M 20-24        5/5       41:30       13:09       40:45
419   Rachel Sands           F  9-11      23/28       41:30       13:09       40:45
420   Miette Woolworth       F  9-11      24/28       41:19       13:12       40:55
421   Fionnuala Sinclair     F 50-54      15/16       41:53       13:13       40:57
422   Patrick Wendlick       M 45-49      11/11       42:11       13:21       41:22
423   Luke Wendlick          M  1- 6        3/8       42:11       13:21       41:24
424   Caitlin Booth          F  7- 8      11/18       42:10       13:24       41:33
425   Marie Booth            F 35-39      43/56       42:10       13:24       41:33
426   Paige Phelps           F  7- 8      12/18       42:28       13:25       41:37
427   Deona Kim              F 35-39      44/56       42:44       13:26       41:40
428   Carolyn Phelps         F 35-39      45/56       42:31       13:27       41:41
429   Connie Shroades        F 40-44      27/34       42:32       13:27       41:43
430   Angela Swanson-Henry   F 30-34      28/30       42:50       13:28       41:45
431   Jacob Moore            M  1- 6        4/8       42:37       13:35       42:08
432   Heather Moore          F 40-44      28/34       42:40       13:35       42:08
433   Robert Sinclair        M 55-59        7/7       42:09       13:36       42:09
434   Jake Spradlin          M  1- 6        5/8       42:55       13:36       42:09
435   Derek Spradlin         M 35-39      34/37       42:56       13:36       42:10
436   Jennifer Mitton        F 40-44      29/34       43:18       13:39       42:19
437   Sharon Prewitt         F 60-64        1/1       42:51       13:40       42:23
438   Mason Schneider        M  9-11      42/43       42:56       13:42       42:29
439   Jennifer McCarty       F 40-44      30/34       43:04       13:43       42:31
440   Tami Miller            F 35-39      46/56       43:28       13:49       42:51
441   Libby Lewis            F 55-59        2/3       43:29       13:50       42:52
442   Jen Gehrlng            F 35-39      47/56       43:08       13:51       42:56
443   Eric Seabright         M 25-29        8/8       44:07       13:57       43:14
444   Shayan Shahla          M  9-11      43/43       43:17       13:57       43:14
445   Jasmine Stincer        F 30-34      29/30       44:06       13:57       43:14
446   Courtney Hjelmervik    F 25-29      14/16       44:08       13:59       43:22
447   Mark Hjelmervik        M 30-34      23/24       44:09       14:00       43:24
448   Karl Reinsch           M 35-39      35/37       44:47       14:04       43:36
449   David Heyting          M 30-34      24/24       43:52       14:05       43:38
450   Cade Heyting           M  1- 6        6/8       43:52       14:05       43:40
451   Sorin Netu             M 40-44      38/44       43:56       14:06       43:44
452   Justin Marrero         M 12-14      12/12       45:04       14:13       44:04
453   Deanna Brownstein      F 35-39      48/56       44:38       14:14       44:08
454   Paul Marrero           M 40-44      39/44       45:10       14:15       44:10
455   Jimmy Shapiro          M 40-44      40/44       44:36       14:17       44:17
456   Diana Reul-Shapiro     F 35-39      49/56       44:36       14:17       44:18
457   Tina Coleman           F 35-39      50/56       45:28       14:18       44:21
458   Teresa Moffatt         F 45-49      11/14       45:28       14:19       44:22
459   John Anderson          M 35-39      36/37       45:24       14:20       44:25
460   Lauren Kremer          F  1- 6        5/5       45:09       14:24       44:38
461   Matthew Kremer         M 40-44      41/44       45:09       14:25       44:41
462   Mason Ostheimer        M  1- 6        7/8       47:22       14:26       44:45
463   Myles Ostheimer        M 35-39      37/37       47:24       14:27       44:47
464   Jaime Ostheimer        F 35-39      51/56       47:24       14:27       44:47
465   Andre Player           M 40-44      42/44       46:31       14:41       45:31
466   Holly Hanson           F 50-54      16/16       46:16       14:48       45:54
467   Christina Stembler     F 35-39      52/56       48:01       15:12       47:08
468   Jen Mcdowell           F 40-44      31/34       49:02       15:37       48:26
469   Siena McDowell         F  7- 8      13/18       49:02       15:38       48:27
470   Nikki Armstrong        F 25-29      15/16       49:38       15:42       48:41
471   Abby Puntillo          F  7- 8      14/18       50:07       15:59       49:32
472   Tara White             F 30-34      30/30       50:51       16:00       49:36
473   Carol Cotto            F 45-49      12/14       50:20       16:01       49:38
474   Cavvir Punhillo        F 35-39      53/56       50:14       16:01       49:38
475   Veronica Gates         F  7- 8      15/18       50:06       16:06       49:56
476   Jennifer Gates         F 40-44      32/34       50:10       16:08       50:01
477   Melissa Bluher         F 45-49      13/14       50:23       16:15       50:23
478   Simone Karr            F  7- 8      16/18       51:18       16:22       50:43
479   Randy Karr             M 40-44      43/44       51:18       16:22       50:43
480   Nisha Woolworth        F  7- 8      17/18       51:09       16:22       50:44
481   Elena Hrle             F  9-11      25/28       52:39       16:40       51:40
482   Tristan Smothers       F  9-11      26/28       52:58       17:00       52:42
483   Hope Bostick           F  9-11      27/28       52:58       17:00       52:43
484   Marsha Quinn           F 40-44      33/34       54:03       17:06       53:00
485   Tracy Marrero          F 45-49      14/14       54:03       17:06       53:01
486   Liane Fernyhough       F 25-29      16/16       53:59       17:15       53:28
487   London Green           M  7- 8      17/18       53:59       17:15       53:29
488   Marisa Reinsch         F 35-39      54/56       54:46       17:17       53:35
489   Alan Klein             M 65-69        5/5       55:20       17:29       54:12
490   Scott Kindelberger     M  7- 8      18/18       55:29       17:39       54:43
491   Michelle Schlichting   F 40-44      34/34       55:53       17:46       55:04
492   Chris Kindelberger     M 40-44      44/44       56:24       17:54       55:30
493   Liam Kindelberger      M  1- 6        8/8       56:23       17:55       55:31
494   Ange McLaughlin        F 35-39      55/56       57:45       18:16       56:39
495   Gaye Turner            F 70-99        1/2       58:57       18:43       58:01
496   Robin Walbeck-Forrest  F 35-39      56/56     1:00:12       19:13       59:33
497   Brydian Forrest        F  9-11      28/28     1:00:11       19:13       59:34
498   Stephen McFarland      M 60-64        7/7     1:01:15       19:34     1:00:39
499   Anne Rackers-Mcfarland F 70-99        2/2     1:01:15       19:35     1:00:41
500   Hailey Bostick         F  7- 8      18/18     1:04:50       20:50     1:04:35
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501   Jackie Bostick         F 55-59        3/3     1:04:50       20:50     1:04:36
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